SOUTH VIEW EQUESTRIAN CENTRE

WINSFORD ROAD
WETTENHALL
CHESHIRE
CW74DL

VAT NUMBER 713 7000 78

Results for The SouthView Summer Pony Premier 2018

26-28 May 2018

Class 1: 1:10M Open on 10/05/2018
Place No Horse
1 352375 Ilar Max

119 390359 Tiernisks Cruising Clover
70 366531 Woodfield Five Star

99 406538 Kilcurry Dawn

195 388984 Strider lv

63 388353 Westervelds Florijn

317 417648 Teagan ArlaRose

270 383146 MrQ

304 417750 Granouche

123 411107 Vigo Vi

193 400297 Dasown Henry

12 181 363629 CrossWord
Total Prize Money Awarded
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Owner
144719 Stefanie Gibson

147887 Christine Graham
141519 Simon Ryder
158174 Emily Fenn
147489 Annouchka Nelson
135032 ArlinaMauree
155353 Alison Mcdonald
50633 Victoria Simpson
149737 LisaHolmes
152475 Alex Li

147489 Annouchka Nelson
155394 Rose Hollinshead

Rider
144720

134558
141520
148147
147490
142898
127298
136580
127298
134558
147490
155395
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Jake Gibson

Nicole Lockhead Anderson
|sabelle Ryder

Henry Squibb

Henry Nelson

Tatiane Mauree

Shaunie Greig

Faye Sutton

Shaunie Greig

Nicole Lockhead Anderson
Henry Nelson

Charlotte Hollinshead

Places 12

Prize Won
£50.00

£35.00
£25.00
£22.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00

£18.00
£276.00

Q DC
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Class 2: The Pony Newcomer s Second Round on 26/05/2018

Place No Horse

1 398 396776 AlenasEnnistymon

2 178 402056 Strawberry Rojo

3 316 406374 MhsKansas

4 27 406769 Just Jenson

5 291 420830 Little Miss Chief

6 59 414574 Lapidazuli

7 44 405088 Sharelle

8 90 414677 Rockmount Casper

9 323 406774 LatinkaTj Van Overis
10 388 400644 Lusmagh Aviator

11 118 410280 Epee Nazar

12 91 407304 Still Got Me

13 95 403371 Ardwholihane Bouncer
14 380 401388 UlyssKeziah

15 288 402009 Ginger T

16 303 417641 Faith X

Total Prize Money Awarded

Owner
45961 VictoriaHughes

70332 Jacqueline Goddard
138906 Niki Caira
137426 Debbie Benson
37796 Joan Roberts
153512 TessaBremner
27621 TaniaWareham
106067 Laura Templeton
135118 Nicolas Baker
138951 Kirby Todd
147887 Christine Graham
106067 Laura Templeton
110964 Caroline Stanley
144274  Shawnee Brown
31232 Toni Potts
149737 LisaHolmes

Rider
144289

135579
127298
137427
124990
153513
140665
124833
135119
154480
134558
124833
133840
144275
140450
149738

Alena Hughes

|zzy Goddard
Shaunie Greig
Kailee Benson
Ffion Roberts

Lila Bremner
Georgina Wareham
Chloe Templeton
Elizabeth Baker
Ellie Todd

Nicole Lockhead Anderson
Chloe Templeton
Megan Stanley
Paige Newton
Molly Potts

Olivia Ratcliffe

Places 16

Prize Won
£100.00

£60.00
£50.00
£40.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£550.00

Q DC
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Class 3: Graham Heath 128/138 UK Championship Qualifier on 26/05/2018

Place No Horse
141 348018 Loughcutralad

155 402248 Follow Jazzy Lady

363 401625 Buzz Lightyear Vii

154 399005 Fancy A Baileys

334 405562 Daffodil

6 366856 Agent (the)

28 413487 Harri Potter

252 370770 Peppino Il Grande

359 406443 Camizion

376867 Marshways Perfect Puzzle
106 367247 Madonna

335 410616 SosTheMilky Bar Kid
13 23 416112 Whos Carnhill Diamond
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Total Prize Money Awarded

Owner
42649 Victoria Stewart

18087 John Carpenter
56799 Amy Dennis
18087 John Carpenter
43140 Sarah Kane
143733 Joanna Myers
60988 FionaHolohan
109134 Sharifa Al-homaizi
31677 David Wicks
127611 Tracey Mason
155353 Alison Mcdonald
43140 Sarah Kane
133472 Anne Morris

Rider
146952

131677
134466
131677
147854
143734
150202
155930
150411
146920
154784
147854
138952

William Stewart
Iwan Carpenter
Niamh O'keeffe
Iwan Carpenter
Charlie Atkinson
Jake Myers
Fergal Holohan
Noora Von Bulow
Sophie Wicks
Aimie Mason
Connie Mendey
Charlie Atkinson
Amy Morris

Places 13

Prize Won
£50.00

£35.00
£25.00
£22.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£294.00

Q DC
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Class4: The Pony Club Mini-Major Olympia Qualifier on 26/05/2018

Place No
167

5

386
331

225
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Total Prize Money Awarded

Horse
364421

325663

419921
393400

388584

Tatty Desire
Go Tilly Go
Ashurst Quicksilver lii

Newtown Mighty Max

Runaway Dolly

Class5: 1:25 Open on 26/05/2018

Place No
403

224
11
267
99
405
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Total Prize Money Awarded

Horse
384667

397369
381270
416536
406538
406165

Cisco Bay li
Jumper

Novellali
Westward Sunshine
Kilcurry Dawn
Flavia

Owner
18188 Marjory Mcnaughton

98628 FrancesBullen

105439 Gemma Stanshy
153294 Grant Saunders

145690 Gee Bradburne

Owner
136178 Graham Heath

130032 Julie Jordan
42567 Sarah Hamilton
154442 Danielle Piecha
158174 Emily Fenn
72327 Sarah Williams

Rider
156898

153084

154746
153295

151602

Rider
137673

130033
136143
154386
148147
137673

Jayden Hendry
Gemma Bullen

Ted Holt
Danielle Saunders

Katie Bradburne

Madison Heath
Tahnia Jordan Jones
Charley Hamilton
Els Jacques

Henry Squibb
Madison Heath

Places 5
Prize Won Q DC
£50.00 Y
£35.00 Y
£25.00 Y
£22.00
£18.00
£150.00
Places 6
Prize Won Q DC
£100.00 Y
£60.00 Y
£50.00 Y
£40.00 Y
£25.00 Y
£25.00 Y
£300.00



Class 6: Pony British Novice 1st Round/80 cm Open on 26/05/2018
Division 80cms Open

Place No Horse
422 364492

2 371 323481
3 421 345416
4 196 418692
5 349 342066
253 346749

255 395985

256 344477

258 418181

259 397061

344 366956

348 326043

385 403069

416 383692

425 401154
Division British Novice
Place No Horse
1 14 401172
2 370 422301
3 217 417400
206 423482

311 424647

356 418878

372 418970

415 419244

417 423168

My Last Rolo lii
Forever Star Turn
JJlv

Gena Ginger Nut
Mcfly Vii

Pringle
Penchwintan Glynle
Bellfield Benjamin
Soxs Bay

Koraika

Ostaras Umberto
Ariel

Little Daisy Chain

Woodpark Ross
Manuka li

Machno Legacy

Bonnie Prince Charlie li
Minimeez

Little Miss Million
Killaughey Blackjack
Shaney Boy

Dunangel

Blessington Geezer Boy
Coleen lii

Total Prize Money Awarded

Owner

150476 Stephanie Tabernor
160562 Karen Edwards
150476 Stephanie Tabernor
147489 Annouchka Nelson
137710 Susan Baxter
109134 Sharifa Al-homaizi
109134 Sharifa Al-homaizi
109134 Sharifa Al-homaizi
156057 Siobhan Cook
156057 Siobhan Cook
116808 Elaine Edwards
47492 Neil Martin

86641 Claire Davies

160745 Joanne Jones
162405 Jamie Spencer Blow

Owner
21416 Gordon Bowden

141782 NinaHart

105371 Amanda Wilson

149228 Gordon Roper

144742 Patricia Jones

159018 Amy Kennedy

105439 Gemma Stansby

159230 Joanne Mawdsley-duckworth
134750 JulieGill

Rider
150477

160563
150477
154056
155913
155930
155930
155931
156058
156058
148660
155913
158447

160746
162406

Rider
128247

143110
140005
149229
144744
159019
143110
159231
137886

Bethany Tabernor

Lily Edwards

Bethany Tabernor
George Nelson

Jack Martin

Noora Von Bilow
Noora Von Bilow
SulaVon Bilow
|sabella Saunders Cook
|sabella Saunders Cook
Teleri Edwards

Jack Martin

Aimee Davies

Lois Jones
Immy Spencer Blow

Vicki Selby

Elle Hart

Jessica Wilson
Savannah Roper
Paige Wright
Eleanor Kennedy
Elle Hart

Summer Mawdsley
Neve Gill

Places 5

Prize Won
£25.00

£17.00
£17.00
£17.00
£17.00

Prize Won
£25.00

£17.00
£17.00

£152.00

Q DC
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Class 7: Catsand Pipes Debut Qualifier on 26/05/2018

Place No Horse Owner

1 5 325663 Go Tilly Go 98628 FrancesBullen

1 67 395247 My Gem Pearle 151983 lonaWatkin Jones
1 93 358183 Innovation Iv 100517 Alison De Roeck
1 107 392694 Gemstone Sienna 144804 Charlie Mcdonald
1 206 423482 Little MissMillion 149228 Gordon Roper

1 236 406489 Midnight Whisper 161401 Mark Hodge

1 257 333324 Tamango 156057 Siobhan Cook

1 286 355122 Lessans Specidity 76065 Richard Hooper

1 349 342066 Mcfly Vii 137710 Susan Baxter

1 353 418942 Cottown Little Rupert 159044 Suzanne Galliers
1 387 340152 Dylasau Derior 105439 Gemma Stanshy
1 416 383692 Woodpark Ross 160745 Joanne Jones

1 427 353246 Acton Roly Poly 160274 Sarah Wright

Total Prize Money Awarded

Class 8: Graeme Ash 90 cm Novice Master s Qualifier on 26/05/2018

Place No Horse Owner

1 361 395958 Red Shelley 144186 John Foster

2 235 421176 Machno Romulus 33946 John Palin

3 411 421465 Hoofprint Caleb 32673 Susan Nelson

4 429 416976 Kincon Joly Jumper 127080 Faye Mayvers

5 333 415190 Mighty Supertramp 161540 Catherine Rumney

Total Prize Money Awarded

Rider
153084

157353
151806
154784
149229
161402
156058
162311
155913
159045
154746
160746
160275

Rider
140470

144594
147998
133339
161541

Gemma Bullen
Dafydd Watkin Jones
Isabel Fortune Davies
Connie Mendey
Savannah Roper
Harriet Hodge

| sabella Saunders Cook
Oliver Hooper

Jack Martin

Elizabeth Galliers
Ted Holt

Lois Jones

Lily Davenport

Gemma Thorley
Heidi Palin
Charlie Rea Nelson
Lottie Mayvers
Eliza Rumney

Places
Prize Won
£9.50

£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£123.50

13
Q DC
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Places 5

Prize Won
£30.00

£25.00
£18.00
£17.00
£17.00
£107.00

Q DC
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Class 9: Intro 90 cm Open on 26/05/2018

Place No Horse
122 400763

183 337512
57 413143
399 378835
289 398411
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Total Prize Money Awarded

Apache Joe

Cape Clear Crystal
Lucky Bay
Allanagh Roshanna
Neebro lago

Owner
142968 Margaret Young

155394 Rose Hollinshead
144742 Patricia Jones
150288 Wayne East
156709 JuliaDalby

Class 10: Direct Insurance PLC Bright Star Qualifier on 26/05/2018

Place No Horse
194 394210

218 382818
122 400763

183 337512
57 413143
351 402190
434 381723
235 421176
380 401388
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Total Prize Money Awarded

Derrymore Chips

Archers Delight
Apache Joe

Cape Clear Crystal
Lucky Bay
Gwyndyucha Ko-ko
Whitehorn Girl
Machno Romulus
Ulyss Keziah

Owner
147489 Annouchka Nelson

16042 EmmaYoung
142968 Margaret Young

155394 Rose Hollinshead
144742 Patricia Jones
152913 Cora Mcshane
152460 Jonathan Shuddall
33946 John Palin
144274 Shawnee Brown

Class 11: Pony Foxhunter 1st Round(Inc 1:10 Restricted Rider) on 26/05/2018

Place No Horse
1 230 386724

2 383 413876
3 204 386293

Total Prize Money Awarded

Riversdale Sioux
Tof Zara

Colours Of Romeo

Owner
152592 Linda Billington

97969 Caroline Thornton
30382 Pene Grimster
£73.00

Rider
147859

155395
144744
151659
156710

Rider
147490

135429
147859

155395
144744
151305
152461
144594
144275

Rider
153642

142491
141306

Katie Woods Y oung
Charlotte Hollinshead
Paige Wright
Elizabeth East
Isobelle Jones

Henry Nelson

Francesca Y oung
Katie Woods Y oung

Charlotte Hollinshead
Paige Wright

Imogen Kennedy
Grace Shuddall Hughes
Heidi Pdin

Paige Newton

Jennifer Billington
Billie Thornton
Isobel Stenning

Places 5
Prize Won Q DC
£30.00 Y
£25.00 Y
£18.00 Y
£17.00 Y
£17.00 Y
£107.00
Places 9
Prize Won Q DC
£40.00 Y
£25.00 Y
£20.00 Y
£18.00 Y
£17.00 Y
£17.00 Y
£17.00 Y
£17.00 Y
£17.00 Y
£188.00
Places 3
Prize Won Q DC
£30.00 Y
£25.00 Y
£18.00



Class 12: 1:15m Members Cup on 26/05/2018 Places 4
Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 77 395378 Midnight Sky li 150452 Dean Vernon 150453 AvaVernon £40.00 Y
2 230 386724 Riversdale Sioux 152592 Linda Billington 153642 Jennifer Billington £25.00 Y
3 293 383163 Ruby Riot 144255 Melanie Davies 124990 Ffion Roberts £20.00 Y
4 219 406744 Quantico 16042 EmmaY oung 135429 Francesca Y oung £18.00 Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £103.00

Class 13: 1.15m Open on 27/05/2018 Places 10
Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 294 376112 Rich Faith 37796 Joan Roberts 124990 Ffion Roberts £50.00 Y
2 63 388353 Westervelds Florijn 135032 ArlinaMauree 142898 Tatiane Mauree £35.00 Y
3 77 395378 Midnight Sky li 150452 Dean Vernon 150453 AvaVernon £25.00 Y
4 134 377431 Ronjalii 133707 Jason Ottley 137621 Beau Ottley £22.00 Y
5 324 378779 Adams Fancy 136126 Piers Hammond 135119 Elizabeth Baker £18.00 Y
6 12 389061 Castlebaldwin Golden Arrow 42567 Sarah Hamilton 136143 Charley Hamilton £18.00 Y
7 230 386724 Riversdale Sioux 152592 Linda Billington 153642 Jennifer Billington £18.00 Y
8 271 385541 Red Riding Hood 120020 Michelle Poole 145251 Sebastian Marmont £18.00 Y
9 203 387460 Ballinamura Omeara 147982 Adrienne Staunton 147983 Ben Staunton £18.00 Y
10 219 406744 Quantico 16042 EmmaY oung 135429 Francesca Y oung £18.00 Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £240.00



Class 14: The Pony Foxhunter Second Round Qualifier on 27/05/2018

Place No
108

317
295

272
103

405
118
101
110
58
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Total Prize Money Awarded

Horse
400232

417648
397209

392170
402046

406165
410280
400423
394252
414526

Banner Girl
Teagan ArlaRose
Kantjes Bozzy

Danubertha
Gortahork Maeve

Flavia

Epee Nazar
Suzie Two Coats
Bonnies Lass
Mullate Duchess

Owner
144804 Charlie Mcdonald

155353 Alison Mcdonald
37796 Joan Roberts

93425 Vanessa Marmont
127080 Faye Mayvers

72327 Sarah Williams
147887 Christine Graham

100562 Natalie Chapman-young

41863 Rosdlind Platt
76116 LisaCrawshaw

Class 15: Graham Heath 128/138 UK Championship Qualifier on 27/05/2018

Place No
149

334
335
83
336
254
252
140
55
10 18
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Total Prize Money Awarded

Horse
390389

405562
410616
395906
406932
388976
370770
416704
420467
379028

Drumaclan Flight
Daffodil

Sos The Milky Bar Kid

Trefriw Eros

Bingo Bong
Sparkel lii

Peppino Il Grande
Soxs Pocket Rocket
Munsboro Plunkett
Its A Bella

Owner
146212 Sarah Squibb

43140 Sarah Kane

43140 Sarah Kane
150110 Jennifer Sponer
87169 Jayne Snowden
109134 Sharifa Al-homaizi
109134 Sharifa Al-homaizi
198 William Stewart
122805 Fdlicity Deakin
86719 Alison Sargeant

Rider
144805

127298
124990

145251
133338

137673
134558
142808
136825
144744

Rider
146213

147854
147854
150111
147854
155930
155930
146952
145630
143012

Cleo Loizzo
Shaunie Greig
Ffion Roberts

Sebastian Marmont
Harriet Mayvers

Madison Heath

Nicole Lockhead Anderson
Alice Young

Lily Grimwade

Paige Wright

Eloise Squibb
Charlie Atkinson
Charlie Atkinson
Olivia Sponer
Charlie Atkinson
Noora Von Bilow
Noora Von Bulow
William Stewart
Poppy Deakin

Aimee Jones

Places 7

Prize Won
£150.00

£100.00
£75.00

£55.00
£40.00

£30.00
£30.00

£480.00

Q DC
Y

Places 11

Prize Won
£50.00

£35.00
£22.00
£22.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00
£18.00

£18.00
£255.00

Q DC
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Class 16: The Hoys 138 Qualifier on 27/05/2018
Place No Horse
6 366856 Agent (the)

341 417424 RathcoonaJames
144 356320 Misty Bay li

250 321822 My Bugsy Malone
175 392611 Airbourne Freddie
155 402248 Follow Jazzy Lady
233 405300 Buttons Two

149 390389 Drumaclan Flight
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Total Prize Money Awarded

Class 17: Pony Power and Speed on 27/05/2018
Place No Horse
120 386132 Killack King

403 384667 CiscoBay li
99 406538 Kilcurry Dawn
324 378779 AdamsFancy
22 395449 RsCapello

11 381270 Novdlali
63 388353 Westervelds Florijn

26 380185 Appache Brave
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Total Prize Money Awarded

Owner
143733 Joanna Myers

87997 SaraJones

76065 Richard Hooper
13342 KatrinaMoore
89661 Amanda Derbyshire
18087 John Carpenter
141265 Paul Proudley
146212 Sarah Squibb

Owner
144255 Melanie Davies

136178 Graham Heath
158174 Emily Fenn
136126 Piers Hammond
133472 Anne Morris

42567 Sarah Hamilton
135032 ArlinaMauree

137426 Debbie Benson

Rider
143734

141682
147592
147368
142701
131677
141266
146213

Rider
134558

137673
148147
135119
133473

136143
142898

137427

Places 8
Prize Won Q DC

Jake Myers £100.00 Y Y
Charlotte Bevan £7500 Y Y
Thomas Hooper £50.00 Y
Claudia Moore £35.00
Toby Fry £20.00
Iwan Carpenter £20.00
Rachel Proudley £20.00
Eloise Squibb £20.00

£340.00

Places 8
Prize Won Q DC

Nicole Lockhead Anderson £100.00 Y
Madison Heath £60.00 Y
Henry Squibb £50.00 Y
Elizabeth Baker £40.00 Y
Megan Morris £25.00 Y
Charley Hamilton £25.00 Y
Tatiane Mauree £25.00 Y
Kailee Benson £25.00 Y

£350.00



Class 18: British Novice 1st Round / 80 cm Open on 27/05/2018

Division 80cms
Place No Horse

1 142 403147
169 378837
312 325525
410 388198

Division British Novice
Place No Horse
1 311 424647
2 206 423482

Ardfry Sherpa
Kantjes Zamontinaro
Kip Kip Hooray
Bronllys Sandeman

Killaughey Blackjack
Little Miss Million

Total Prize Money Awarded

Owner
198 William Stewart

28734 Victoria Douglas Jones
70028 EmmaPalin
63338 Ruth Hogan

Owner
144742 Patricia Jones

149228 Gordon Roper

Class 19: Cats and Pipes Debut Qualifier on 27/05/2018

Place No Horse

1 5 325663
1 107 392694
1 161 364512
1 170 381563
1 196 418692
1 253 346749
1 255 395985
1 256 344477
1 257 333324
1 258 418181
1 259 397061
1 286 355122
1 312 325525
1 314 404021
1 387 340152
1 410 388198

Go Tilly Go
Gemstone Sienna
Mini Mouse li
Sebastian Dundee
Genal Ginger Nut

Pringle
Penchwintan Glynle

Bellfield Benjamin
Tamango

Soxs Bay

Koraika

Lessans Speciality
Kip Kip Hooray
Rozans Romeo
Dylasau Derior
Bronllys Sandeman

Total Prize Money Awarded

Owner
98628 Frances Bullen

144804 Charlie Mcdonald
68522 Claire Beecroft
160600 Claire Gallagher
147489 Annouchka Nelson

109134 Sharifa Al-homaizi
109134 Sharifa Al-homaizi

109134 Sharifa Al-homaizi
156057 Siobhan Cook
156057 Siobhan Cook
156057 Siobhan Cook
76065 Richard Hooper
70028 EmmaPalin

70028 EmmaPalin
105439 Gemma Stanshy
63338 Ruth Hogan

Rider
152292

157485
154850
158490

Rider
144744

149229

Rider
153084

154784
158608
160601
154056

155930
155930

155931
156058
156058
156058
162311
154850
154850
154746
158490

Entry Fee £17.00

Jackson Stewart
Lucy Douglas Jones
SiennaPalin
Thomas Hogan

Paige Wright
Savannah Roper

Gemma Bullen
Connie Mendey

| sabella Beecroft-luckett

Kate Gallagher
George Nelson

Noora Von Bilow
Noora VVon Bilow

SulaVon Bulow

| sabella Saunders Cook
| sabella Saunders Cook
| sabella Saunders Cook
Oliver Hooper
SiennaPalin
SiennaPalin

Ted Holt

Thomas Hogan

Starters 19 Places 4

Prize Won Q DC
£25.00

£17.00
£17.00
£17.00

< < < <

Prize Won Q DC
£25.00 Y

£17.00 Y
£118.00

Places 17

Prize Won Q DC
£8.30

£8.30
£8.30
£8.30
£8.30

£8.30
£8.30

£8.30
£8.30
£8.30
£8.30
£8.30
£8.30
£8.30
£8.30
£8.30
£132.80
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Class 20: Pony Discovery 1st Round/90 cm Open on 27/05/2018

Division 90cms Open
Place No Horse
240 339040 Pandoras Pride

183 337512 CapeClear Crysta
79 416198 Ulster Tournerie
362 374781 Kismet Vi
197 362308 Freddie The Star
186 421061 A L Oltravox
220 374717 Machno Endeavor
238 421135 Tubber Blueboy
256 344477 Bdlfield Benjamin
259 397061 Koraika
354 344893 louar Giorgio
Division Discovery

Place No Horse

2 411039 Jet Stream 21
227 413191 et lii

143 390815 Russian Roulette lii

202 419319 BrecklynsNot A Problem
426 411497 Culfaddas Summer Breeze
16 406814 Blue Eyed Blonde

32 392307 Kengarth Sally Anne

237 414378 Polly Anna

441 422855 Trofarth Catrin Lois
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Total Prize Money Awarded

Owner

154483 Janet Digby
155394 Rose Hollinshead
131530 Valerie Cox
140444 Kay Thorley
147489 Annouchka Nelson
136254 Craig Letham
55287 Lynne Zijlmans
154483 Janet Digby
109134 Sharifa Al-homaizi
156057 Siobhan Cook
112477 Natalie Mitchell

Owner

144719 Stefanie Gibson
141265 Paul Proudliey

138051 IsabellaKerr
111835 Anna Spittle
150476 Stephanie Tabernor

127512 Katharine Koscinska

140033 Julie Purves
154483 Janet Digby
114579 Rhys Jones

Rider
154484

155395
137681
140470
154056
141360
157171
154484
155931
156058
144783

Rider

144720
141266

138052
144752
150477
143012
141516
154484
149676

Entry Fee £17.00

Rebecca Digby
Charlotte Hollinshead
Sinead Cox

Gemma Thorley
George Nelson
Abbie Letham

Bibi Zijlmans
Rebecca Digby
SulaVon Biilow
Isabella Saunders Cook
Niki Mitchell

Jake Gibson
Rachel Proudley

IdaKerr

Lucy Spittle
Bethany Tabernor
Aimee Jones
Gabrielle Purves
Rebecca Digby
GeorgiaNicholas

Starters 41

Prize Won
£25.00

£17.00
£17.00
£17.00
£17.00

Prize Won

£25.00
£17.00

£17.00
£17.00
£17.00

£186.00

Places 5
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Class 21: Blue Chip Pony Newcomers 1st Round/1:00 Metre Open on 27/05/2018
Division 1m Open

Place No Horse Owner

1 57 413143 Lucky Bay 144742 Patricia Jones

2 362 374781 Kismet Vi 140444 Kay Thorley

3 30 421040 Highlandy Rebel 60988 FionaHolohan
80 416178 Scooby Doo 131530 Vaerie Cox
117 416142 Nightgirl Van Het Sonnishof Z 140212 Sofia Coope
277 420592 Ellaz 41748 Marie Clark
389 414809 Trofarth Jm 138951 Kirby Todd

Division Newcomers

Place No Horse Owner

1 188 413160 Fernlea Silver Knight 55387 Joanne Mason

2 278 415069 Beacardi lii 41748 Marie Clark

3 234 380914 Family Affaer li 141265 Paul Proudliey

4 104 416973 El Zarka 127080 Faye Mayvers

5 361 395958 Red Shelley 144186 John Foster

6 109 414892 Camus Cream 144806 Katy Mcdonnell

Total Prize Money Awarded

Class 22: Direct Insurance PLC Bright Star Qualifier on 27/05/2018

Place No Horse Owner

1 328 380037 Charity Iv 138502 Colin Cowley

2 57 413143 Lucky Bay 144742 Patricia Jones

3 218 382818 ArchersDelight 16042 EmmaY oung

4 192 406038 ArdnoreLady 147489 Annouchka Nelson
5 116 403790 Little Red Cloud 53733 Claire Lockhead

Total Prize Money Awarded

Class 23: Pony Foxhunter 1st Round /1:10 Open (Inc 1:10 Restricted Rider) on 27/05/2018
Place No Horse
1 388 400644 Lusmagh Aviator

2 177 415158 Flipje

Owner
138951 Kirby Todd

70332 Jacqueline Goddard

Total Prize Money Awarded

Entry Fee £17.00

Rider

144744 Paige Wright

140470 Gemma Thorley

150202 Fergal Holohan

137681 Sinead Cox

134558 Nicole Lockhead Anderson
132074 Courtney Y oung

154480 Ellie Todd

Rider
142526 NataliaMason

132074 Courtney Y oung
141266 Rachel Proudley
133338 Harriet Mayvers

140470 Gemma Thorley
144805 Cleo Loizzo

Rider
138503 George Cowley

144744 Paige Wright

135429 Francesca Y oung
147490 Henry Nelson

143208 Crista Lockhead Anderson

Rider
154480 EllieTodd

135579 lzzy Goddard

Starters 41

Places 6

Prize Won
£25.00

£25.00
£18.00

Q DC

< < < < < <<

Prize Won Q DC
£30.00

£25.00
£18.00
£17.00

£17.00
£17.00

£192.00

<< < < < <

a1

Places

Prize Won Q DC
£30.00

£25.00

£18.00
£17.00

£17.00
£107.00

< << < <

Places 2

Prize Won Q DC
£30.00 Y

£25.00 Y
£55.00



Class 24: 1:15m Members Cup on 27/05/2018

Place No
1 12

2 222
3 428

Total Prize Money Awarded

Horse

389061 Castlebaldwin Golden Arrow

406244
351606

Creme De LaCreme
Kahola Aquillo

Class 25: 1.25m Open on 28/05/2018

Place No
222

293

223
172

324

g AW N BB

Total Prize Money Awarded

Class 26: The Equitheme L eading Pony Showjumper of the Y ear Qualifier on 28/05/2018

Place No
442

91
212
249
120
263
36

N o o~ WN P

Total Prize Money Awarded

Horse
406244

383163

397832
403811

378779

Horse
415315

407304
411378
393244
386132
411233
357994

Creme De LaCreme
Ruby Riot

The Bobster
Zucan V

Adams Fancy

Rexter D'or

Still Got Me

Sligo Furisto Flight
Délflip

Killack King
Cindy Vi

Harry

Owner
42567 Sarah Hamilton

143435 William Luther
89111 Heidi Taylor

Owner
143435 William Luther

144255 Melanie Davies

157351 Carl Everest
16407 Jamie Fry

136126 Piers Hammond

Owner
110229 Barrie Truelove

106067 Laura Templeton
41863 Rosalind Platt
13342 KatrinaMoore
144255 Melanie Davies
14349 Clare Weightman
152475 Alex Li

Rider
136143

143436
142913

Rider
143436

124990

130033
142701

135119

Rider
133903

124833
132486
147368
134558
139871
143301

Charley Hamilton
Billy Luther
Seamus Taylor

Billy Luther
Ffion Roberts

Tahnia Jordan Jones
Toby Fry

Elizabeth Baker

Holly Truelove

Chloe Templeton

Harry Wood

Claudia Moore

Nicole Lockhead Anderson
Alice Weightman

Megan Li

Places 3
Prize Won Q DC
£40.00 Y
£25.00 Y
£20.00 Y
£85.00
Places 5
PrizeWon Q DC
£100.00 Y
£60.00 Y
£50.00 Y
£40.00 Y
£25.00 Y
£275.00
Places 7
Prize Won Q DC
£150.00 Y
£110.00 Y
£75.00
£50.00
£35.00
£30.00
£30.00
£480.00



Class 27: 1.05m Open on 28/05/2018

Place No Horse
1 1 352375
2 183 337512
3 194 394210
4 18 379028
5 106 367247
6 48 412446

Total Prize Money Awarded

llar Max

Cape Clear Crystal
Derrymore Chips
ItsA Bella

Madonna
Maybrock Aristocrat

Class 28: TheHOY S 128 Qualifier on 28/05/2018

Horse
55 420467

1

2 151 352062
3 252 370770
4 83 395906
5

6

Place No

174 394281
106 367247

Total Prize Money Awarded

Munsboro Plunkett
Wyndham Tom Thumb
Peppino Il Grande
Trefriw Eros

Colliyers Pal Joey
Madonna

Owner
144719 Stefanie Gibson

155394 Rose Hollinshead
147489 Annouchka Nelson
86719 Alison Sargeant

155353 Alison Mcdonald
107288 Derien Tucker

Owner
122805 Felicity Deakin

146212 Sarah Squibb
109134 Sharifa Al-homaizi
150110 Jennifer Sponer
138941 RitaFry

155353 Alison Mcdonald

Class 29: Cats and Pipes Debut Qualifier on 28/05/2018

Horse
197 362308

1

1 256 344477
1 329 376922
1
1

Place No

379 306674
416 383692
1 444 416525

Total Prize Money Awarded

Freddie The Star
Bellfield Benjamin
My Perfect Puzzle
Lakeland Little Star
Woodpark Ross
Rathoohagh Girl

Owner
147489 Annouchka Nelson

109134 Sharifa Al-homaizi
159550 Liam Hall

47492 Neil Martin
160745 Joanne Jones
136314 Rachel Dobson

Rider
144720

155395
147490
143012

154784
153884

Rider
145630

148884
155930
150111
152826
154784

Rider
154056

155931
159551
158031
160746
149963

Jake Gibson
Charlotte Hollinshead
Henry Nelson

Aimee Jones

Connie Mendey
Charlie Tucker

Poppy Deakin
Tia Squibb

Noora Von Bilow
Olivia Sponer
Oliver Fry

Connie Mendey

George Nelson
SulaVon Bulow
Georgia Cooper-hall
James Manning
Lois Jones

Emma Dobson

Places 6

Prize Won
£50.00

£35.00
£25.00
£22.00

£18.00
£18.00

£168.00

Q DC

<< < < < <

Places 6

Prize Won
£100.00

£75.00
£50.00
£35.00
£20.00
£20.00
£300.00

Q DC

< < < < < <

Places 6

Prize Won
£12.00

£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£72.00

Q DC

< < < < < <



Class 30: Pony Intro 80/90cms on 28/05/2018

Place No
447

348
170
82
2
349
241

N o o~ WN P

Total Prize Money Awarded

Horse
403881

326043
381563
421620
411039
342066
413540

Redvear Crown Jewel
Ariel

Sebastian Dundee
Eskers Oreo

Jet Stream 21

Mcfly Vii

Shankill Rory

Owner
29980 Anne Huckvale

47492 Neil Martin
160600 Claire Gallagher
147274 Fraser Sheader
144719 Stefanie Gibson
137710 Susan Baxter
158098 Jade White

Class 31: Graeme Ash 90 cm Novice Masters Qualifier on 28/05/2018

Place No
1 232
2 300
3 420
4 446

Horse
419309

416121

Solo Silver
Solloway Welsh Dragon

Owner
152592 Linda Billington

18529 Catherine Mulready

417387 Sienna Firecracker

423583 Jessie Mae Harmony

Total Prize Money Awarded

157937

Nicola Oxley-harrison

29980 Anne Huckvale

Class 32: Pony Newcomer s 1st Round/1:00 M etre Open on 28/05/2018

Place No
30

183
82

178
188

a b~ W N B

Total Prize Money Awarded

Horse
421040

337512
421620
402056
413160

Highlandy Rebel
Cape Clear Crystal
Eskers Oreo
Strawberry Rojo
Fernlea Silver Knight

Owner
60988 Fiona Holohan

155394 Rose Hollinshead
147274 Fraser Sheader
70332 Jacqueline Goddard
55387 Joanne Mason

Rider
154356

155913
160601
147275
144720
155913
158123

Rider
153642

141971
157938
154356

Rider
150202

155395
147275
135579
142526

Charles Huckvale
Jack Martin

Kate Gallagher

| sabella Sheader
Jake Gibson

Jack Martin
Georgia White

Jennifer Billington
Pippa Mulready
John Oxley-harrison
Charles Huckvale

Fergal Holohan
Charlotte Hollinshead
| sabella Sheader

|zzy Goddard

Natalia Mason

Places 7

Prize Won
£25.00

£17.00
£17.00
£17.00
£17.00
£17.00
£17.00
£127.00

Q DC
Y

< < < < < <

Places 4

Prize Won
£30.00

£25.00
£18.00
£17.00
£90.00

Places

Prize Won
£30.00

£25.00
£18.00
£17.00
£17.00
£107.00

Q DC

o < < < <

< < < < <



Class 33: Pony Foxhunter 1st Round/1:10 Open (Inc 1:10 Restricted Rider) on 28/05/2018
Owner
152592 Linda Billington

152592 Linda Billington

Place No Horse
1 229 395743 Hot Shot Bacardi

2 230 386724 Riversdale Sioux

Total Prize Money Awarded

Class 34: Stepping Stones Championship Qualifier on 26/05/2018

Place No Horse Owner

1 184 333159 DevilsChance 122718 Angharad Jones

1 236 406489 Midnight Whisper 161401 Mark Hodge

1 258 418181 SoxsBay 156057 Siobhan Cook

1 259 397061 Koraika 156057 Siobhan Cook

1 286 355122 Lessans Specidity 76065 Richard Hooper

1 321 404302 Frigowny Frankino 153761 Natalie Calderbank
1 322 380978 Little Tikka 153761 Natalie Calderbank
1 326 420374 Princess Darcy 147096 Carl Ross

1 353 418942 Cottown Little Rupert 159044 Suzanne Galliers

Total Prize Money Awarded

Class 35: Stepping Stone Championship Qualifier on 28/05/2018
Owner
28734 Victoria Douglas Jones

55287 Lynne Zijlmans
153761 Nataie Calderbank
153761 Nataie Calderbank
159550 Liam Hall

31677 David Wicks

31677 David Wicks

Place No Horse
169 378837 Kantjes Zamontinaro

1

1 220 374717 Machno Endeavor

1 321 404302 Frigowny Frankino
1 322 380978 Little Tikka

1 329 376922 My Perfect Puzzle

1 357 344365 Little Poppet

1 358 397003 Bubbas Delight

Total Prize Money Awarded

Rider
153642

153642

Rider
156826

161402
156058
156058

162311
160248

160248
145391
159045

Rider
157485

157171
160248
160248
159551
157378
157378

Jennifer Billington

Jennifer Billington

Megan Jones
Harriet Hodge

| sabella Saunders Cook
| sabella Saunders Cook

Oliver Hooper
Persia Calderbank

Persia Calderbank
Shauna Ross
Elizabeth Galliers

Lucy Douglas Jones
Bibi Zijlmans
Persia Calderbank
Persia Calderbank
Georgia Cooper-hall
Abigail Wicks
Abigail Wicks

Places 2

Prize Won
£30.00

£25.00
£55.00

Q DC

Places 9

Prize Won
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£45.00

Q DC

<

< < < << < < <

Places 7

Prize Won
£8.50

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£59.50

Q DC
Y

< < < < < <



